
Matcha Red Bean                                                                         
Matcha Chiffon Cake with Rich Bavarois & Red Bean Paste

Black Velvet Cake                                                                    
Chocolate Cake with Raspberry compote & Ganache Cream

Blueberry Cheesecake                                                                                 
Classic Baked Vanilla Cheesecake
Blueberry Glaze & Buttery Biscuit Base

Pandan & Mango Cake                                                                               
Coconut Dacquoise, Pandan Mousseline 
Mango Mousse 

Chocolate Cake                                                                                        
Mutli-layered Chocolate Gateau

Name  

Email  

Contact number 

Collection date & time 
      
Payment Status        Paid          Pay on collection  

Wording 

CAKE BY EAST

We at Swire Hotels , would love to tell you all about our latest news, events, fantastic offers and promotions. You
will need to provide your consent by ticking the box below before we do so.
[  ] I consent to the use of my personal data by Swire Hotels to email me news, offers, events and promotions
related to hotels, spa services and restaurants, in accordance with the Privacy Policy  .
[  ] 1. I consent to the Privacy Policy  and the following*: 
[  ] 2. Management of my Sensitive Personal Information and that of minors under my guardianship*; 
[  ] 3. provision of my Personal Information to appointed processors and partners within Chinese Mainland*; 
[  ] 4. provision of my Personal Information to appointed processors and partners outside of Chinese
Mainland*;and 
[ ] 5. use of my Personal Information to provide me with direct marketing materials And if you change your mind
in the future, just let us know anytime at feastreservations.ehk@easthotels.com
Note
1 Swire Properties Hotel Management Limited (as further detailed in our Privacy Policy)
2  

1

2

2

Small
 for 4-6 pers 

 Large
 for 8-12 pers

Licence No.牌照編號: 2211802813
Type of license : General Restaurant Licence
牌照類別: 普通食肆牌照
Special Endorsement : Frozen Confections, Sashimi, Sushi, 
Oyster To Be Eaten In Raw State

 48HRS ORDER LEAD TIME

ORDER DETAILS

 CONTAINS NUTS 含有堅果

$328

$498

$498

$498

$528

$528$328

$288

$288

$288

 GLUTEN FREE 無麩質

Irish Coffee 
Almond Hazelnut Dacquoise, Coffee Mousse & Whiskey Cream

$328 $528


